
Member_ID Fist_Name Last_Name ADDR1 City State ZIP H_Phone B_Phone EMail Join_Date Exp_Date

5352191 Jenise Abdul-Razzaaq 4504 Crowne Lake Circle     #2F Jamestown NC 27282 (216) 403-2655 jenisecarol@gmail.com 7/6/2018 6/30/2021

5371109 Nikki Armstrong 1918 Otter Creek Dr Whitsett NC 27377-9321 (336) 269-0740 (336) 269-0740 armstrongnikki@icloud.com 9/2/2020 6/30/2021

5296924 Dahlia Ashford 2205 New Garden Rd Apt 4502 Greensboro NC 27410-1756 (228) 235-5058 dahliaashford@gmail.com 10/7/2015 6/30/2021

5356902 Sally C. Askew 1614 Deercroft Court Greensboro NC 27407 (706) 255-0981 sallyaskew40@gmail.com 11/9/2018 6/30/2021

5330669 Dawn Beazer 105 Quarterpath Court Jamestown NC 27282 336-887-8928 dtbeazer@aol.com 3/24/2017 6/30/2021

5356903 Nella Black 2411 Harley Drive Greensboro NC 27406 (336) 314-8678 nobblack@gmail.com 11/9/2018 6/30/2021

5371469 Mitzi Bond 3609 Friendly Acres Dr Greensboro NC 27410-2960 (336) 545-5838 mbond2@triad.rr.com 10/2/2020 6/30/2021

5274780 Denise Brown PO Box 1071 Greensboro NC 27402-1071 336-337-8699 drbrownx@yahoo.com 3/30/2015 6/30/2021

5093947 Virginia Caress 4907 Ayrshire Pl Colfax NC 27235-9653 (336) 310-4160 evcaress@gmail.com 11/5/2010 6/30/2021

5213828 Barbara C Carter 1 Allwood Ct Greensboro NC 27410-5935 (336) 299-5680 bcsquared@triad.rr.com 11/22/2013 6/30/2021

5358296 Felicia A. Cherry 2802 Old Scotney Court Greensboro NC 27407 (336) 254-9510 felicia.cherry@carolina.com 12/14/2018 6/30/2021

1691357 Margaret Curtis 7 Silver Oak Ct Greensboro NC 27455-1481 (336) 288-5742 curtismargaret@msn.com 11/12/1992 6/30/2021

5371017 Una Davidson 5106 Eagle Perch Way Greensboro NC 27407-3927 (336) 676-4882 unabd@aol.com 8/24/2020 6/30/2021

4463853 Everlena Diggs 3202 Cabarrus Dr Greensboro NC 27407-7335 (336) 315-9880 Diggwatk@aol.Com 7/1/2002 6/30/2021

1567818 Charlotte Divitci 3708 Watauga Dr Greensboro NC 27410-4622 3363155440 cdivitci@yahoo.com 7/1/1982 6/30/2021

4463854 Janie Dominique 2510 Argonne Blvd Greensboro NC 27407-5912 (336) 294-0050 pdominique@triad.rr.com 7/1/2002 6/30/2021

5317997 Joyce Fairley 1615 Helmwood Drive Greensboro NC 27410 336-299-2235 336-369-5018 joycevfairley@gmail.com 8/22/2016 6/30/2021

5360941 Tiffany Fearrington 905 George Place Dr Kernersville NC 27284-2349 (336) 207-4329 tfearr@triad.rr.com 4/18/2019 6/30/2021

5353204 Jennifer Feather 307 Kensington Road Greensboro NC 27403 (216) 212-5020 Jennifer_Feather@uncg.edu 7/25/2018 6/30/2021

5205486 Anne Fragola 1 Westminster Ct Greensboro NC 27410-4643 (336) 580-7601 annefragola@gmail.com 10/15/2013 6/30/2021

5360076 Randi Francis 4211 BERWYN CT Greensboro NC 27407 (336) 253-5078 he.s.able@hotmail.com 3/23/2019 6/30/2021

5367969 Deborah L. Fritz Unit 2302, 4100 Well Spring Dr. Greensboro NC 27410-8836 (919) 884-6065 debbiefritzphd@gmail.com 2/10/2020 6/30/2021

5371470 Dr. Latoya Gathers 1412A Lankford St Greensboro NC 27405-3404 (336) 895-2569 Drgathers630@outlook.com 10/2/2020 6/30/2021

5367820 Suzanne Goodell 5008 Cobbler Ridge Ct. Greensboro NC 27455 (336) 549-3212 suzanne.goodell@gmail.com 1/30/2020 6/30/2021

4055179 Elizabeth Haile 802 Nottingham Rd Greensboro NC 27408-7320 (336) 274-4945 hailemartin@aol.com 7/1/1997 6/30/2021

5038273 Maria Hicks-Few 5 Chestnut Court Greensboro NC 27407 (336) 558-5191 mhicksfew@bellsouth.net 6/17/2019 6/30/2021

5371103 Diedre Hobbs 6404 New Bailey Trail Greensboro NC 27455-9336 (336) 451-0861 (336) 451-0861 diedrehobbs@hotmail.com 9/1/2020 6/30/2021

5019606 Donna Hodgman 2 Allwood Ct Greensboro NC 27410-5935 (336) 856-1701 kimshorse@aol.com 12/9/2005 6/30/2021

2287953 Mildred Hoffler-Foushee PO Box 10754 Greensboro NC 27404-0754 (336) 643-6689 (336) 314-0198 hoffoush1108@gmail.com 7/1/1994 6/30/2021

4122507 Michele Hoyman 634 Kensington Dr Chapel Hill NC 27514-6731 (919) 960-0934 hoyman@unc.edu 7/12/1990 6/30/2021

532387 Rodna Hurewitz 722 Greyrock Rd Whitsett NC 27377-9218 (336) 449-9036 roddy722@gmail.com 7/1/1970 6/30/2021

5071641 Lakshmi Iyer 416 Howard Street, 3140-D Boone NC 28608-0005 (336) 254-1190 (828) 262-6823 iyerls@appstate.edu 7/2/2009 6/30/2021

5351768 Tiffany Jacobs 2023 Quill Court Kannapolis NC 28083 (704) 572-8629 jacobst8@yahoo.com 6/27/2018 6/30/2021

5030157 Linda Jensen 2161 Lydia Sue Lane NE Covington NC 30014 (336) 856-2040 lsjensen13@yahoo.com 8/8/2006 6/30/2021

5178144 Margaret (Peggy)Knox 3506 Tresant Ter Greensboro NC 27410-4728 (828) 260-6045 peggy60k@aol.com 12/17/2012 6/30/2021

5205491 Dianne Lytle 411 W Washington St Ste 304 Greensboro NC 27401-2387 336-907-7097 dhrlytle@aol.com 10/15/2013 6/30/2021

5365765 Catherine Magid 1006 B Gretchen Lane Greensboro NC 27410 (336) 294-4455 itscatherinemagid@gmail.com 10/24/2019 6/30/2021

5094046 Dorothy StaffordMason 5108 Laurinda Dr Greensboro NC 27410-9394 336 288-2852 hmason@triad.rr.com 11/13/2010 6/30/2021

4432054 Sue Mengert 5304 Bayberry Ln Greensboro NC 27455-1139 (336) 288-1420 smengert@mindspring.com 1/1/2001 6/30/2021

2068415 Susan Metz 505 FORESTDALE DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282-9687 (336) 908-0013 spasmetz@gmail.com 12/22/1993 6/30/2021

5009742 Elaine Morehead 7 Bywood Ct Greensboro NC 27405-5332 (336) 617-6757 (336) 509-3332 georgiehug@gmail.com 2/10/2005 6/30/2021

5275363 Cristina Moreira 673 Stags Leap Ct High Point NC 27265-8729 (336) 430-7106 cdrmoreira@gmail.com 4/10/2015 6/30/2021

5236461 Lena Murrill-Chapman 8 Stoney Glen Pl Greensboro NC 27409-2758 336-337-0686 murrill2001@yahoo.com 5/23/2014 6/30/2021

5365759 Cheri Neal* 3600 Chippendale Trail Greensboro NC 27406 (336) 601-2106 cherineal02@gmail.com 10/24/2019 6/30/2021

5006053 Elaine Ostrowski 20 Ramsgate Ct Greensboro NC 27403-1090 (336) 292-2690 etostrowski@earthlink.net 11/18/2004 6/30/2021

5330524 Victoria Paterline 1713 Willow Wick Drive Greensboro NC 27408 (336) 285-6330 vpaterline@gmail.com 3/22/2017 6/30/2021

5332953 Odessa Patrick 217 Ward Rd Greensboro NC 27405-9668 (336) 272-8641 odessapat@hotmail.com 5/2/2017 6/30/2021

5349821 Trina Patterson 3735 Village Springs Dr High Point NC 27265-8077 (757) 771-1707 (757) 771-1707 ttpatter@uncg.edu 4/13/2018 6/30/2021

5041366 Marlene Pratto 105 Ridgeway Dr Greensboro NC 27403-1525 (336) 275-4422 marlene.pratto@gmail.com 6/28/2007 6/30/2021

5330525 Sherri Raeford 609 NC Hwy. 62E Pleasant Garden NC 27313-9774 (336) 676-7748 (336) 601-1768 sherri@sharedradiance.org 3/22/2017 6/30/2020

5033692 Carmen Redding 2401 Deer Track Ln Greensboro NC 27455-2139 (336) 288-3401 mcredding1@bellsouth.net 11/15/2006 6/30/2021
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1562251 Helen Reed 1374 Giel Ave Lakewood OH 44107-2732 (216) 521-0530 mhouser.hreed@cox.net 7/1/1956 12/31/2050

5349082 Winnie Robinson 1022 Tabor Street High Point NC 27262 (718) 678-3422 winnie.robinson13@gmail.com 3/22/2018 6/30/2021

1952227 Jeana Schickedantz 105 Ravens Bluff Ct Browns Summit NC 27214-9108 (336) 656-9277 jschick65@outlook.com 7/6/1993 6/30/2021

1566709 Mary Fran Schickedantz 4100 Well Spring Dr Unit 2301 Greensboro NC 27410-8836 (336) 312-6930 (336) 312-6930 maryfran2809@gmail.com 7/1/1973 6/30/2021

5223403 Elizabeth Ann Schwabeland 3410 Regents Park Ln Greensboro NC 27455-1928 (336) 288-6252 (336) 402-5707 Schwabeland@att.net 4/3/2014 6/30/2021

5238601 Mary Ellen Shiflett 3305 Henderson Rd Greensboro NC 27410-5922 336-852-0905 shiflettme@triad.rr.com 6/16/2014 6/30/2021

5006055 Flossie Smith 5411 Francisco Dr Greensboro NC 27410-9382 (336) 545-8752 fvsmith@bellsouth.net 11/18/2004 6/30/2021

2287944 Shirley Spears 508 Willoughby Blvd Greensboro NC 27408-3134 (336) 282-4390 shirleyspears@hotmail.com 10/18/1993 6/30/2021

5301330 Margaret Spinks-Kanipes 1803 Bearhollow Drive Greensboro NC 27410 (336) 314-1108 (336) 285-2030 mikanipe@ncat.edu 11/11/2015 6/30/2020

5223402 Stephanie Taheri 3608 Summit Lakes Dr Browns Summit NC 27214-9007 336-656-7996 scghotah1@gmail.com 4/3/2014 6/30/2021

2497417 Jane Terwillegar 1490 Rowan Oak Estates Way Watkinsville GA 30677-8111 (336) 782-5327 jcterwillegar@gmail.com 7/1/1995 6/30/2021

4222911 Laura Tew 3310 Kettering Pl Greensboro NC 27410-5906 (336) 834-2743 Lauratew56@gmail.com 5/19/1997 6/30/2021

5362050 Jennifer Thomas 3207 Timberoak Ct Greensboro NC 27410 (336) 393-0309 jen@drjenthomas.com 6/17/2019 6/30/2021

120757 Betty Ann Vance 6100 W Friendly Ave Apt 5003 Greensboro NC 27410 (336) 617-5543 (704) 617-3675 Bannvance@aol.Com 7/1/1957 12/31/2050

5036275 Edith Votta 1101 Onslow Dr Greensboro NC 27408-6018 (336) 855-5218 esv8@yahoo.com 2/1/2007 6/30/2021

5370154 Shelley Watson 4335 Cedar Croft Ct., Condo-3A Greensboro NC 27409 (336) 324-4488 shelleykatrice@gmail.com 8/1/2020 6/30/2021

5056881 Cheryl Wheaton 2707 Turner Grove Dr S Greensboro NC 27455-1941 (336) 540-8953 cherriewheaton@gmail.com 10/15/2008 6/30/2021

5371029 Weltia Williamson 3036 Sycomore Point Trl High Point NC 27265 (910) 264-2596 tiawilliamson@gmail.com 8/25/2020 6/30/2021

4068789 Mary Woodrow 1723 Hobbs Rd Greensboro NC 27410-3923 (336) 316-1339 Mandrwoodrow@aol.Com 7/1/1998 6/30/2021

5360648 Saundra Yates-Evans 6712 Breeze Pointe Drive Whitsett NC 27377 (336) 587-1870 s.evans.sye@gmail.com 4/4/2019 6/30/2021

* not on National List:

PENDING Paula Ward* 3607 Rugosa Drive Greensboro NC 27410 (336) 410-2056 wardpm1966@gmail.com

PENDING Saadia Mehr* 3588 Bent Trace Drive High Point NC 27265 (336) 847-0845 saadia.mehr@gmail.com

CU REP Nikia Hoskins* UNC Greensboro (336) 256-0107 nakia.hoskins@uncg.edu 

CU REP Ashley Dreff* High Point University (336) 841-9820 adreff@highpoint.edu 

CU REP Willetta Gibson* Bennett College (336) 517-1203 wgibson@bennett.edu

CU REP Laurie Bargebuhr GTCC  (336) 314-8852 lfbarge@gmail.com
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